SLNO APPLICATIONNO STUDENTID Applicant's name

W 00 N OB p

11

4010
3164

2881
3511
2194
3360
2651
4008
3150
4868
4953

43447 Arpan Das
42654 Chiranjit Bhowmik

41044 Snaha Choudhury
43008 Shneha Saha
39347 Birgj debbarma
42853 Srabanti Das
38S3S Anish Deb

43495 Tathai Barman
42645 Pritam Shil

44443 ANUP SARKAR
44481 Samprita Das

GUARDIAN

Dwidal Das
Biswajit Bhowmik

Sanjoy Choudhury
Satya Narayan Saha
Bijan debbarma
Amar Chandra Das
Amit Deb
Chandhan Barman
Keshab Shil

RATAN SARKAR
Gopal Das

Score

652
475

448
390
367
348
348
329
319
312
271

School: Rajnagar Colony HS School, Stream: Humanities

TOTAL CATE
MARK GORY

468 SC
333 UR

316 SC
272 UR
248 ST
241 SC
240 UR
231 SC
230 UR
234 UR
195 sC

PREVIOUS SCHOOL

Jyotishwarananda Shishu Niketan English
Medium

Rajnagar Colony HS School
Jyotishwarananda Shishu Niketan English
Medium

Rajnagar Colony HS School
Tripureswari shishu tirtha
Rajnagar Colony HS School
Pabiacherra Colony High School
Belonia Govt.Eng.Med.H.S School
Rajnagar Colony HS School
Barpathari H S school

Belonia Govt.Eng.Med.H.S School



